

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 19/2017

Date of decision: 29.04.2019

Raj Kumari

vs

Shaleen Kabra

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge

Appearance:

For Petitioner/appellant(s) : Ms. Rani Kiyala, Adv.

For respondent (s) : None.

Ms. Rani seeks and is granted week's time to take steps for substitution of the respondents.

List on 29.05.2019.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
29.04.2019
Rakesh